Turkiye – Montenegro  
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Montenegrin School

	53
	Eskisehir Fatih Fen Lisesi
Reyhan Bilgili - reyhanbilgili@gmail.com 05054435764
	15-18
	Undecided
	Undecided
	2
	Secondary economic school, Nikšić
Olivera Lučić,  lucicolivera5@gmail.com 



Turkiye – Scotland 
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Scotish School

	77
	Vizyon Koleji
Afife Begum Ucar, begum.ucar@vizyonkoleji.k12.tr  +905069844107
	15-18
	Video
	Undecided
	86
	Our Lady St Patrick's High School
Gillian Rawls, gillian.rawls@ourcloud.buzz

	22
	Dr. Binnaz Ege Dr. Rıdvan Ege Anadolu Lisesi
Gulay Kiremitci gulayayyil@gmail.com +905057167619
	15-18
	Photo Story of 3-5 Photos
	Climate Change
	87
	Lourdes Secondary School
Gary Marshall, gw15marshallgary@glow.ea.glasgow.sch.uk




Turkiye – France
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  French School

	13
	Özel Türk Koleji Marmaris Anadolu Lisesi
Murat Sevket Kemerli, murat.kemerli@itk.k12.tr 
	15-18
	Article
	Pollution
	27
	Lycée Théophile Roussel
Cazottes,  magali-anne-mic.cazottes@ac-montpellier.fr


 
Turkiye – Bermuda 
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Bermuda School

	60
	İzmir Bahcesehir Koleji Ellinci Yil Anadolu/Fen ve Teknoloji Lisesi
Simge Karakaya, simge.karakaya@bahcesehir.k12.tr  +90 551 959 1611 
	15-18
	Undecided
	Undecided
	26
	Bermuda Underwater Exploration Institute
Joanne Ball-Burgess,  ecoschools@buei.bm 



Turkiye – Morocco
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Moroccan School

	58
	ODTÜ Mersin Koleji
Selda Turkarslan
sunlu@odtugvo.k12.tr ,  
+90532 662 9167
	11-14
	Undecided
	Undecided
	68
	Othman Bnou Âafan Secondary School
Hniouas Younes,  younes.prof07@gmail.com 


	10
	Canakkale O. Fen ve Anadolu Lisesi  Meryem Toparlak
meryemtoparlak@hotmail.com  +905350694150
	15-18
	Article
	Biodiversity
	3
	Jaafar elfassi elfehri
El Malki Siham,  elmalki.siham@gmail.com 



Turkiye - Slovakia
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Slovakian School

	64
	Fevziye Mektepleri Isik Lisesi
Filiz Calik, filiz.calik@fmvisik.k12.tr , +905337699832
	15-18
	Undecided
	Undecided
	71
	Secondary school of Electrical Engineering, Hálova 16
Silvia Prelovska,  silvia.prelovska@zssladkovicovo.sk 



Turkiye – Portugal 
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Portuguese School

	63
	Ozel Ekin Ortaokulu
Aysegul Aydogdu, balabanaysegul@hotmail.com   +905331679835
	11-14
	Undecided
	Undecided
	83
	AE André Soares
Victor Moreira Martins,  chedas74@gmail.com 

	62
	TED İstanbul Koleji Vakfi Lise
Tutku Urkmez tutku.urkmez@tedistanbul.k12.tr   +905412087820
	15-18
	Article
	Climate Change
	84
	Escola Superior de Tecnologia da Saúde de Lisboa (Lisbon School of Health Technology)  (19-25 age group)
Vitor Manteigas  vitor.manteigas@estesl.ipl.pt

	61
	TED Ankara Koleji Vakfi  Lise
Sinem Odun Baskiran
sodun@tedankara.k12.tr  +90506 560 5183
	15-18
	
	
	80,
81,
82
	Escola Superior de Tecnologia da Saúde de Lisboa (Lisbon School of Health Technology)  (19-25 age group)
Vitor Manteigas  vitor.manteigas@estesl.ipl.pt 

	56
	İSTEK O. Belde Ortaokulu
Fatma Kun,
fatma.kun@istek.k12.tr
  +90541 549 68 23
	11-14
	Undecided
	Climate Change
	40
	Belmira Baptista, belmirabatista@agoncalosampaio.pt  

	55
	ISTEK O. Belde Anadolu Lisesi
Nur Yildirhan, nur.yildiran@istek.k12.tr , +905373627920
	15-18
	Undecided
	Climate Change
	70
	Escola Profissional da Nazaré
Joaquim Paulo Anastácio, joaquim.paulo@epnazare.eu  
 

	54
	Golden Orange Youth Club
Nazan Aydın,  nznaydin_07@hotmail.com   +905057760096
	19-25
	Undecided
	Undecided
	37
	Escola Superior de Tecnologia da Saúde de Coimbra
Helder Simões,  heldersimoes@estesc.ipc.pt 

	
	
	
	
	
	39
	Instituto pltecnico de setubal
Margarida Gomes, margaridagomes@abaae.xn--ptl-mva 

	21
	Baskent University  Ayseabla Schools,    Alp Ozkucuk, alpozkucuk@gmail.com , +905053974147
	15-18
	Photo Story of 3-5 Photos
	Undecided
	38
	Agrupamento de Escolas Dr. Ferreira da Silva
Miguel Ângelo Machado da Costa
prof.miguelcosta@aeferreiradasilva.org 

	23
	ISTEK O. Acibadem Anadolu Lisesi
cansev.fazla@istek.k12.tr    +905553302139
	
	Photo Story of 3-5 Photos
	
	38
	Agrupamento de Escolas Dr. Ferreira da Silva
Miguel Ângelo Machado da Costa
prof.miguelcosta@aeferreiradasilva.org



Turkiye – Slovenia
	TR ID
	Name of  Turkish School
	Age Range  
	Project Format
	Theme of Project
	ID
	Name of  Slovenian School

	76
	O. Bilfen Çayyolu Lise
Gamze Mandik, gamzemandik@bilfen.k12.tr   +905519058433
	15-18
	Video
	Biodiversity
	46
	School Center of city Celje,  Secondary school for civil engeniring and invairomental education
Alenka Lah Kalan,  alenka.lah.kalan@sc-celje.si 

	59
	Ozdere Tahir Çamur Mesleki  ve Teknik Anadolu Lisesi
Gulgun Cakmak
gulgun-cakmak@hotmail.com  +905530470916
	11-14
	Undecided
	Undecided
	20
	The school name was not written
Tina Dovič
tina.dovic@gmail.com 

	57
	O. Izmir Dokuz Eylül Ortaokulu
Ceyda Mutlu Bulat,
mtlceyda@gmail.com  +905357605664
	11-14
	Undecided
	Undecided
	9
	The school name was not written
Mitja Moilar,  mitja.mocilar@guest.arnes.si 

	56
	İSTEK O. Belde Ortaokulu
Fatma Kun, fatma.kun@istek.k12.tr
  +90541 549 68 23
	11-14
	Undecided
	Climate Change
	74
	OŠ Ivan Babiča-Jagra Marezige
Tamara Čelhar  tamara.celhar@guest.arnes.si 

	51
	Manisa Bahçeşehir Koleji 
	15-18
	Undecided
	Undecided
	7
	Srednja trgovska in aranzerska šola Ljubljana
Sasa Hiti, sasa.hiti@stas-ljubljana.si 

	25
	Turk Koleji Marmaris Ortaokulu
Fatma Yildiz Hizarci, fatma.hizarci@itk.k12.tr
  +90533 445 3680
	11-14
	Photo Story of 3-5 Photos
	Biodiversity
	44
	Osnovna šola Vojke Šmuc Izola
Barbara Simčič,  barbara.simcic@osvsmuc.si

	11
	O. Bilfen Uskudar Fen Lisesi
Semran Nevin Gecgil   nevingecgil@gmail.com   +905326366540
	15-18
	Article
	Climate Change
	8
	Gimnazija in srednja šola Rudolfa Maistra Kamnik
Tatjana Cvrtila Lozar  tatjana.cvrtila.lozar@gmail.com


	12
	Şişli Terakki Tepeoren Anadolu Lisesi
	15-18
	Article
	Undecided
	45
	Gimnazija Murska Sobota
Ivana Zidanšek,  ivana.zidanek@gmail.com; mateja.stefanec@gmail.com



Turkiye – Netherlands
Omnis College-Ari Private Middle School 11-14 Ages,	Climate Change	52	Omnis College (the Netherlands) 
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